CROSBIE MATTHEW FUNERAL DIRECTORS LTD - PRICE LIST
199 Nicol Street, Kirkcaldy O1592 640644 / 6 Church Street, Glenrothes O1592 751997
Moray Way North, Dalgety Bay OI383 822121 / Queensferry Road, Rosyth OI1383 669333

Visit our website at: www.crosbiematthew.co.uk

FULL FUNERAL DIRECTORS” CHARGES

Care of Deceased: Experienced staff with fully equipped transfer vehicle. Local conveyance of £960.00
deceased from place of death to our funeral home with refrigerated mortuary facilities*.
Dignified preparation of deceased entrusted to our full care until the funeral. Families are
welcome to visit their loved one in our comforting viewing rooms by appointment.
*additional charge for out of hours transfers or outwith Fife £150
Professional Services: Our personal attention, including the initial arrangement meeting in a £1155.00
place and time of your choice. Advice on the certification and registration of death and related
documentation. Administration; all phone calls, emails, letters and graphic design involved in
arranging the funeral. Feel free to make any amendments as we are committed to fulfilling all
your requests no matter how large or small. Liaising with care homes, hospitals,
crematoria/burial offices, officiants and funeral plan providers. Experienced staff and funeral
directors’ attendance at the service. Aftercare including advice on acknowledgements, ashes,
keepsakes and memorials.
Jaguar X] Hearse £275.00
Coffin — Milngavie - natural oak flat lid veneer £495.00
Total of Funeral Director fees including Hearse and Milngavie coffin £2885.00
UPGRADE OF COFFIN - fully lined and fitted with handles and nameplate
TRADITIONAL, ECO & BESPOKE SELECTION Cost Add to Cost Add to
FD Fees FD Fees
Rowardennan - Colden Oak Raised Lid Veneer | £625.00 £130+ | Cardboard Coffin from£525.00 £30+
Glen Douglas - Light Oak Raised Lid Veneer £625.00 £130+ | Colourful Coffin bespoke | from£800.00 | £305+
Glencoe - solid Oak Raised Lid Panelled Side £945.00 £450+ | Colourful Clitter from£900.00 £405+
Willow/Bamboo/Bulrush rom£660.00 | £165+ | American Style Casket | rom£1700.00 | £1205+
ADDITIONAL FUNERAL DIRECTORS" CHARGES
Jaguar X] limousine Transfer of deceased - Interment of ashes -
g £250.00 | (out of hours transfer) £150.00 | (F.D. attending/officiating) £60.00
(seats seven passengers) (Directs at Dunfermline Crem)
Two limousines SCecf?nd 'Erhans:‘]e;; of Decd Funeral at weekend
(seats fourteen passengers) £500.00 | (Coffin to Church/Home) £100.00 | - on public holiday £150.00
Three limousines Attendance at a second o
(seats twenty_one passengers) £750.00 Sel'Vice (elther church / other £150.00 VIeWIng OUt Of hours £40.00
venue)
Transfer of deceased Specialist Hearse from | A3 Photograph
outside Fife (Dundee & £60.00 | (black/white horse-drawn £950.00 | (framed & displayed at £20.00
Edinburgh) POA if further carriage / motorcycle) service or catering venue)
Recording of service at Delayed funeral
' £120. : ~ appli :
Embalming 0.00 church or cemetery £50.00 | charge - applied after 2 £60.00
weeks per week
Kirkcaldy / Dunfermline Crematorium Charges - Adult I8 years & over £880.00
Organist not included from£60.00
\ Interment Fee - to open Adult Lair in Fife £836.00
New Lair Purchase - in Fife £868.00
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THINGS WE DO DIFFERENTLY (Included in our FULL FUNERAL DIRECTORS’ CHARGES)

Service rooms - Kirkcaldy (seats 60) Glenrothes (seats I00) Dalgety Bay (seats 60)
disabled access; wall mounted screen for DVD/slideshow

Order of service sheets - bespoke designs, unlimited number of photos, unlimited drafts until finalised, includes 4
pages up to 100 copies or 8 pages up to 50 copies.
Extra order of service sheets required = 50p per copy for 4 pages or £1 per copy for 8 pages.

Attendance cards - unlimited amount

Downloading music for services — CDs or iPod

Taxi voucher(s) — one eight-seater taxi voucher given per limousine. This is to take the family from the catering venue
back home or to the pickup address (within Fife)

Secure storage of cremated remains

Temporary wooden grave marker - with silver or gold nameplate

Memory box - keepsake cards, flower cards, paper notice (copy), order of service sheets,
photo of flowers, silk flower, attendance cards, seed bookmark, candle, forget-me-not seeds

Bereavement Care (SAIF) — free telephone helpline, email support and up to 6 free sessions of bereavement
counselling

Extra costs apply for other disbursements such as minister/celebrant fees; press notices; flowers; catering etc.
We respectfully request a deposit prior to the funeral taking place. Thank you.

BASIC FUNERAL

Transfer of deceased to funeral home*. Provision of oak veneer coffin.
Deceased dressed in robe/shroud. Viewing restricted to office hours only.
Hearse direct to crematorium or cemetery. £9550.00
No service in other location prior to this. o e (2E o
The arrangement interview and organising the funeral. £880.00 (Fife)
Funeral director to organise the officiant to conduct the service.
Family to make own arrangements for flowers, newspapers, hotel if required. =R Eluil
Ashes available for collection one week after the cremation.
This does not include any of the above services ‘Things We Do Differently’
This service cannot be upgraded.
All charges MUST be paid in full prior to the service taking place.
*additional charge for out of hours transfers £150 or outwith Fife £60
DIRECT CREMATION (non-attended funeral)

Direct transfer of deceased to funeral home (during working hours)*. _ £199$'00

o . Kirkcaldy Crematorium
Provision of oak veneer coffin. (Fife) *additional
Deceased dressed in robe/shroud*. charge for Dunfermline
Limited viewing restricted to office hours only. OR
No service at the crematorium. No choice of day or time of funeral. £1995 00
Ashes available for collection one week after the cremation™. Brewsterwells
This does not include any of the above services ‘Things We Do Differently’ Crematorium
This service cannot be upgraded. (St Andrews)
All charges MUST be paid in full prior to the service taking place.
*additional charge for out of hours transfers £200 or outwith Fife £100 This cost includes the
*additional charge for dressing in own clothes £60 cremation fee.
*additional charge for collecting ashes from Brewsterwells £60

We will always provide a written estimate of costs.
Copies of this price list are available on request and on our website.
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